
Gravel	Fest	Rally	2019	/	finišas.lt
Nr. Dalyvis Komanda Klasė LMRČ GR-1 GR-2 GR-3 GR-4 GR-5 GR-6 Kelio	baudos Rezultatas Bendrai Taškai Klasėje

1. Vy8s	Pauliukonis	Audronis	Gulbinas	Subaru	Impreza	GT AG	Racing SGC4 + 02:56.3 01:54.9 01:29.8 02:53.4 01:54.7 01:27.4 12:36.5 1 25 1
36. Karolis	Balčiūnas	Erikas	Sevriukovas	Subaru	Impreza OC - 02:57.3 01:55.2 01:28.9 02:55.6 01:54.9 01:28.7 12:40.6 2 0 1
38. Deividas	Gezevičius	Evaldas	Gezevičius	Honda	Civic Svečių	klasė - 02:59.8 02:00.8 01:31.8 02:58.6 01:58.8 01:28.4 12:58.2 3 0 1
71. Tadeuš	Teras	Mindaugas	Giedrai8s	Subaru	Impreza	GT V - 03:03.9 01:59.4 01:31.9 02:59.3 01:58.3 01:27.7 13:00.5 4 0 1
40. Jus8nas	Kvaraciejus	Martynas	Bingelis	Subaru	Impreza	WRX ASK	Marimotors SGC4 + 03:04.7 02:00.9 01:32.9 02:59.2 01:56.3 01:30.3 13:04.3 5 18 2
30. Jordanas	Dirgėla	Alvaidas	Daugėla	Renault	Clio	Sport Rally	4	Fun OC + 03:01.6 02:02.0 01:33.4 03:00.4 01:58.8 01:30.4 13:06.6 6 25 2
41. Donatas	Dirginčius	Vaidas	Paulikas	Subaru	Impreza	WRX AG	Racing SGC4 - 03:06.0 02:00.3 01:34.5 03:03.7 01:57.5 01:28.8 13:10.8 7 0 3
31. Robertas	Petraška	Gediminas	Kanapickas	Suabru	Impreza ASK	Marimotors SGC4 + 03:11.9 01:59.8 01:33.1 03:01.6 01:58.2 01:27.6 13:12.2 8 15 4
70. Artūras	Stelionis	Domas	Sabai8s	Audi	Coupe V - 03:06.7 02:02.6 01:32.7 03:04.5 02:00.8 01:32.1 13:19.4 9 0 2
15. Darius	Turauskas	Gintaras	Vinskas	AUDI	90 OC + 03:16.9 02:01.2 01:33.2 03:04.3 01:56.7 01:28.0 13:20.3 10 18 3

39. Edgaras	Briedys	Vincas	Verbyla	Subaru	Impreza SGC4 - 03:07.7 02:04.9 01:34.4 03:05.3 02:02.9 01:30.6 13:25.8 11 0 5
47. Julius	Povilauskas	Mindaugas	Kanapickas	BMW325 ASK	Marimotors SGC3 + 03:07.6 02:05.5 01:36.7 03:04.3 02:02.6 01:32.4 13:29.1 12 25 1
32. Aleksandras	Rakauskas	Tomas	Rakauskas	Toyota	Celica	GT OC + 03:06.5 02:02.4 01:35.2 03:10.0 02:03.3 01:32.2 13:29.6 13 15 4

4. Andrius	Sinkevičius	Juozas	Keršys	BMW323 SGC3 + 03:07.4 02:04.0 01:34.1 03:00.9 02:04.8 01:38.6 13:29.8 14 18 2
61. Lukas	Gordonas	Darius	Žygis	Honda	Civic TSŠK	Pilėnai SGC1 + 03:10.6 02:04.2 01:37.2 03:07.2 02:02.7 01:32.2 13:34.1 15 25 1
23. Vaidas	Karašauskas	Inga	Surdokienė	Honda	Civic Alytaus	Autoklubas SGC1 + 03:12.3 02:05.5 01:37.1 03:10.1 02:02.3 01:35.8 13:43.1 16 18 2
3. Igoris	Aleksejevič	Gintarė	Palubinskaitė	Ford	Sierra AG	Racing IS + 03:10.6 02:07.9 01:38.1 03:07.1 02:03.8 01:36.4 13:43.9 17 25 1
5. Jonas	Rutkauskas	Vita	Rutkauskienė	Honda	Civic	Typer ASK	Marimotors OC + 03:15.3 02:07.8 01:40.1 03:07.8 02:03.7 01:35.9 13:50.6 18 12 5
11. Vilmantas	Frolovas	Daumantas	Vasiliauskas	Mitsubishi	Colt Šakių	ASK SGC1 + 03:15.9 02:07.3 01:40.2 03:11.1 02:05.9 01:34.1 13:54.5 19 15 3
7. Aurimas	Margevičius	Evelina	Drilingienė	Mitsubishi	Colt SGC1 + 03:13.0 02:09.8 01:41.3 03:07.5 02:05.3 01:38.2 13:55.1 20 12 4
27. Žydrūnas	Vilčinskas	Simonas	Vilčinskas	Honda	Civic SGC2 + 03:13.3 02:09.3 01:33.9 03:10.2 02:10.7 01:38.1 13:55.5 21 25 1
48. Aivaras	Bagdonas	Mantas	Mileris	BMW325 SGC3 + 03:15.6 02:09.3 01:37.8 03:09.2 02:07.5 01:39.3 13:58.7 22 15 3
12. Antanas	Akučka	Akvilė	Akučkaitė	Toyota	Scion	FR-S Rally	4	Fun V + 03:16.3 02:07.1 01:39.8 03:12.1 02:08.8 01:37.7 14:01.8 23 25 3
59. Vaidas	Vainevičius	Ugnius	Vainevičius	Opel	Astra SGC2 - 03:17.6 02:09.9 01:40.2 03:13.8 02:07.2 01:36.7 14:05.4 24 0 2
14. Donatas	Jankauskas	Lukas	Dumbliauskas	Renault	Clio Alytaus	Autoklubas SGC2 + 03:21.0 02:08.9 01:40.2 03:13.1 02:06.8 01:35.7 14:05.7 25 18 3
51. Gediminas	Chocka	Justas	Juknevičius	BMW	Compact	352 Slalomo	akademija SGC3 + 03:15.2 02:13.4 01:37.2 03:14.8 02:11.2 01:35.6 14:07.4 26 12 4
25. Augus8nas	Rimkevičius	Ernestas	Rimkevičius	BMW	E46 SGC3 + 03:22.2 02:08.5 01:40.9 03:09.0 02:08.9 01:38.3 14:07.8 27 10 5
16. Tomas	Kažemėkai8s	Giedrius	Zubrickas	BMW323 Šakių	ASK SGC3 + 03:22.3 02:11.8 01:40.1 03:14.4 02:06.8 01:38.3 14:13.7 28 8 6
22. Redas	Alubickis	Mantas	Malčiauskas	Opel	astra Rally	4	Fun SGC2 + 03:16.3 02:09.3 01:42.6 03:21.5 02:09.9 01:36.5 14:16.1 29 15 4
13. Mindaugas	Jankauskas	Paulius	Moliejus	Opel	Astra	GSI Kauno	Autoklubas SGC2 + 03:27.3 02:13.3 01:41.3 03:15.7 02:08.2 01:36.8 14:22.6 30 12 5

45. Dainius	Kulionis	Kęstu8s	Taškūnas	BMW323 AG	Racing SGC3 + 03:24.2 02:11.3 01:43.9 03:17.4 02:09.5 01:39.6 14:25.9 31 6 7
68. Darius	Venckus	Benas	Venckus	Renault	Clio V - 03:23.5 02:10.6 01:41.1 03:24.2 02:09.4 01:37.2 14:26.0 32 0 4
28. Darius	Česevičius	Ernestas	Česevičius	Subaru	Impreza Alytaus	Autoklubas SGC4 + 03:22.3 02:12.9 01:44.0 03:16.9 02:09.9 01:40.9 14:26.9 33 12 6

8. Aivaras	Kručas	Dinas	Pakėnas	Seat	Ibiza SGC2 + 03:24.0 02:14.8 01:46.4 03:15.8 02:08.6 01:43.6 14:33.2 34 10 6
37. Ovidijus	Knyšius	Nerijus	Kliokys	BMW	E36 OC - 03:45.0 02:08.7 01:39.6 03:14.0 02:04.0 01:42.0 14:33.3 35 0 6
17. Marius	Obeliūnas	Marcelinas	Sorkinas	VAZ2101 IS + 03:27.3 02:10.4 01:43.2 03:19.7 02:13.7 01:43.1 14:37.4 36 18 2
66. Jegoras	Teras	Laima	Suchich	VAZ21051 SGC	I - 03:21.2 02:19.0 01:43.5 03:18.3 02:14.1 01:44.6 14:40.7 37 0 1
9. Aidas	Valuckas	Gertrūda	Laurinavičiūtė	Mazda	MX5 Kauno	Autoklubas SGC2 + 03:25.5 02:14.5 01:44.3 03:21.2 02:14.8 01:41.5 14:41.8 38 8 7
52. Paulius	Skarbalius	Aivaras	Skarbalius	BMW325 SGC3 + 03:26.5 02:13.6 01:45.5 03:22.7 02:13.5 01:42.5 14:44.3 39 4 8
63. Nerijus	Mikalauskas	Ugnė	Mikalauskaitė	Honda	CRX SGC1 - 03:29.6 02:16.5 01:44.4 03:26.5 02:12.0 01:40.5 14:49.5 40 0 5
33. Povilas	Vasiliauskas	Audrius	Smelstorius	BMW	E36 SGC2 + 03:28.8 02:15.2 01:45.2 03:23.6 02:14.4 01:42.4 14:49.6 41 6 8
46. Povilas	Rubinas	Ignas	Zabarauskas	BMW325 SGC3 - 03:29.3 02:17.4 01:46.1 03:25.7 02:14.8 01:45.3 14:58.6 42 0 9
56. Tomas	Bene8s	Gedvidas	Dobiliaukas	Mazda	MX5 SGC2 - 03:30.4 02:18.1 01:46.3 03:29.8 02:15.5 01:40.9 15:01.0 43 0 9
55. Edgaras	Marcinkevičius	Ernestas	Laurinavičius	BMW325 Alytaus	Autoklubas SGC3 - 03:38.8 02:16.7 01:47.3 03:26.4 02:19.1 01:41.9 15:10.2 44 0 10
62. Vilius	Lingė	Ignas	Lingė	Honda	Civic SGC1 - 03:35.3 02:21.9 01:44.5 03:36.6 02:23.7 01:44.2 15:26.2 45 0 6
69. Arūnas	Jarmalavičius	Redas	Milašius	Peugeot	207 V - 03:34.1 02:21.3 01:49.3 03:24.3 02:22.4 01:47.0 00:10.0 15:28.4 46 0 5
24. Giedrius	Juknevičius	Romualdas	Kilius	Opel	Astra TSŠK	Pilėnai SGC2 + 03:42.3 02:26.2 01:50.7 03:31.1 02:20.7 01:43.3 15:34.3 47 4 10
64. Arvydas	Midvikis	Klaudijus	Vere8nskas	Audi	90	Quatro Kauno	Autoklubas IS - 03:50.3 02:18.7 01:52.7 03:34.2 02:15.4 01:45.7 15:37.0 48 0 3
29. Vidmantas	Petronis	Alfonsas	Stasiūnas	VAZ2106 SGC	I + 03:38.6 02:23.3 01:51.4 03:35.7 02:21.0 01:47.0 15:37.0 49 25 2
57. Aistė	Perminaitė	Lukas	Perminas	BMW	??? SGC2 - 03:45.4 02:24.7 01:50.6 03:33.4 02:21.2 01:44.3 15:39.6 50 0 11

26. Gedvydas	Karašauskas	Valen8nas	Surdokas	VW	Golf Alytaus	Autoklubas V + 03:06.7 03:19.1 02:25.5 03:09.6 02:04.0 01:34.8 15:39.7 51 18 6
44. Vytautas	Klungis	Ona	Jasinskaitė	BMW328 SGC3 - 03:51.7 02:24.4 01:54.4 03:28.5 02:18.3 01:44.8 15:42.1 52 0 11
19. Ernestas	Grabauskas	Saulius	Šuopys	VAZ2103 Šakių	ASK IS + 03:48.3 02:23.7 01:50.7 03:35.3 02:19.3 01:47.9 15:45.2 53 15 4

21. Saulius	Nausėdas	Vilmantas	Petrauskas	Subaru	Impreza Kauno	Autoklubas V + 03:40.0 02:25.3 01:53.8 03:31.5 02:36.4 01:47.8 15:54.8 54 15 7
50. Vytautas	Kaziukonis	Dainius	Vanagas	BMW323 Slalomo	akademija SGC3 - 04:35.8 02:13.3 01:45.1 03:28.0 02:27.8 01:47.5 16:17.5 55 0 12
58. Rolandas	Šukys	Raminta	Šukytė	Toyota	Celica SGC2 - 03:50.4 02:30.6 01:55.1 03:47.0 02:23.9 01:53.9 16:20.9 56 0 12
60. Aurimas	Narbutas	Linas	Žalandauskas	BMW318 SGC2 - 03:54.6 02:23.9 01:47.3 03:31.0 03:10.4 01:48.7 16:35.9 57 0 13
67. Laimonas	Latvėnas	Greta	Latvėnaitė	Lada	VAZ2106 TSŠK	Pilėnai SGC	I + 03:35.0 02:17.5 01:49.5 05:20.8 02:17.1 01:44.2 17:04.1 58 18 3
42. Airidas	Šumanas	Andrius	Savickas	Subaru	Impreza SGC4 - 09:17.9 01:59.9 01:35.3 03:10.1 02:01.6 01:31.7 19:36.5 59 0 7
35. Milvydas	Malinauskas	Kęstu8s	Malinauskas	Subaru	Legacy OC - 03:18.9 06:04.6 01:52.5 04:56.5 04:42.2 01:53.2 02:10.0 24:57.9 60 0 7
2. Venclovas	Vytautas	Mickevičius	Steponas	BMW318 TSŠK	Pilėnai SGC3 + DNF - - - - - - DNF
6. Kęstu8s	Bielevičius	Jus8nas	Balčius	Subaru	Impreza ASK	Marimotors SGC4 + 02:57.9 01:55.6 01:33.3 DNF - - - DNF

10. Aurimas	Kučinskas	Donatas	Šarkauskas	Mitsubishi	carisma SGC2 + 03:23.8 DNF - - - - - DNF
20. Robertas	Valkeris	Erikas	Valkeris	Ford	Escort Rally	4	Fun SGC2 + DNF - - - - - - DNF
34. Šidlauskas	Artūras	Liutauras	Mockus	Honda	CRX Kauno	Autoklubas SGC1 + 03:26.5 02:13.8 01:42.7 DNF - - - DNF

43. Ovidijus	Tylenis	Andrius	Efimenko	Seat	Leon Slalomo	akademija SGC3 + 03:42.8 02:21.5 01:47.3 03:34.4 02:22.8 DNS - DNF
53. Vytautas	Puodžiukynas	Saulius	Zurlys	BMW325 SGC3 - 03:38.9 03:18.7 DNS - - - - DNF
65. Karolis	Jarmala	Simonas	Monkevičius	VAZ2106 IS - DNF - - - - - - DNF
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Gravel	Fest	Rally	2019	/	finišas.lt
Komanda Nariai Taškai Vieta

ASK	Marimotors 70 1
ASK	Marimotors Jonas	Rutkauskas	Vita	Rutkauskienė 12
ASK	Marimotors Kęstu8s	Bielevičius	Jus8nas	Balčius 0
ASK	Marimotors Robertas	Petraška	Gediminas	Kanapickas15
ASK	Marimotors Jus8nas	Kvaraciejus	Martynas	Bingelis 18
ASK	Marimotors Julius	Povilauskas	Mindaugas	Kanapickas25

Alytaus	Autoklubas 66 2
Alytaus	Autoklubas Donatas	Jankauskas	Lukas	Dumbliauskas18
Alytaus	Autoklubas Vaidas	Karašauskas	Inga	Surdokienė 18
Alytaus	Autoklubas Gedvydas	Karašauskas	Valen8nas	Surdokas18
Alytaus	Autoklubas Darius	Česevičius	Ernestas	Česevičius 12
Alytaus	Autoklubas Edgaras	Marcinkevičius	Ernestas	Laurinavičius0

Rally	4	Fun 65 3
Rally	4	Fun Antanas	Akučka	Akvilė	Akučkaitė 25

Rally	4	Fun Robertas	Valkeris	Erikas	Valkeris 0
Rally	4	Fun Redas	Alubickis	Mantas	Malčiauskas 15
Rally	4	Fun Jordanas	Dirgėla	Alvaidas	Daugėla 25

AG	Racing 56 4
AG	Racing Vy8s	Pauliukonis	Audronis	Gulbinas 25
AG	Racing Igoris	Aleksejevič	Gintarė	Palubinskaitė 25
AG	Racing Donatas	Dirginčius	Vaidas	Paulikas 0
AG	Racing Dainius	Kulionis	Kęstu8s	Taškūnas 6

TSŠK	Pilėnai 47 5
TSŠK	Pilėnai Venclovas	Vytautas	Mickevičius	Steponas 0
TSŠK	Pilėnai Giedrius	Juknevičius	Romualdas	Kilius 4
TSŠK	Pilėnai Lukas	Gordonas	Darius	Žygis 25
TSŠK	Pilėnai Laimonas	Latvėnas	Greta	Latvėnaitė 18

Šakių	ASK 38 6

Šakių	ASK Vilmantas	Frolovas	Daumantas	Vasiliauskas15
Šakių	ASK Tomas	Kažemėkai8s	Giedrius	Zubrickas 8
Šakių	ASK Ernestas	Grabauskas	Saulius	Šuopys 15

Kauno	Autoklubas 35 7
Kauno	Autoklubas Aidas	Valuckas	Gertrūda	Laurinavičiūtė 8
Kauno	Autoklubas Mindaugas	Jankauskas	Paulius	Moliejus 12
Kauno	Autoklubas Saulius	Nausėdas	Vilmantas	Petrauskas 15
Kauno	Autoklubas Šidlauskas	Artūras	Liutauras	Mockus 0
Kauno	Autoklubas Arvydas	Midvikis	Klaudijus	Vere8nskas 0

Slalomo	akademija 12 8
Slalomo	akademija Ovidijus	Tylenis	Andrius	Efimenko 0
Slalomo	akademija Vytautas	Kaziukonis	Dainius	Vanagas 0
Slalomo	akademija Gediminas	Chocka	Justas	Juknevičius 12
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